
CONTENTS.
Administration Act—Probates
Albany Harbour Board ....
Appointments
Bankruptcy	 ....
Builders' Registration Act—List

	

Builders, etc.	 ....
Bunbury District By-election
Bunbury Harbour Board ....
Bush Fires Act ....
Child Welfare ....
Commissioners for Declarations ....
Companies
Country Areas Water Supply Act ...
Country Towns Sewerage Act
Crown Law Department
Deceased Persons' Estates
Electoral
Factories and Shops
Fire Brigades Act
Health Department ....
Kellerberrin Booster Station
Labour, Department of
Land Agents Act
Lands Department ....

Page.
2133

2097, 2099, 2101-2, 2108
....	 2133

of Registered
.... 2115-29

2098
2102
2101
2099
2097

.... 2129-32
2102
2102

2096-7
2133
2098
2095
2098

2098-9
2102
2095

_	 2095
2099-2100, 2103-5

Licensing .... 2097-8
Local Government Department ... ... 2108-13
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. ... 2106-8
Mines Department	 .... 2113
Municipalities 2101, 2108-13
Notices of Intention to Resume Land .... 2103-5
Proclamation 2095
Public Service Commissioner 2096
Public Trustee 2133
Public Works Department 2101-3
Registrar General 	 .. 2101
Registration of Ministers . 2101
Tender Board .... 2114-15
Tenders Accepted 2114
Tenders Invited
Town Planning

.. 2101-2, 2114-15
2101

Water Supply, etc., Department	 . 2102

2134	 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A.	 [3 August, 1962.

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

NOTICE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday
in each week, unless interfered with by public holi-
days or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the
Government Gazette is as follows:—£4 per annum,
£2 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, includ-
ing postage. Single copies current year, 2s.; pre-
vious years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 7s.;
postage extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and
terminate with a quarter.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.
(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is 25
shillings and the charge for a single copy, seven
shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government
Printer, Station Street, Wembley.

The publication contains reports of all proceed-
ings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial
Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of
a similar industrial nature.

By Authority : ALEX. B. DAVIES, Government Printer61295/8/62


