GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

NOTICE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by public holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—£4 per annum, £2 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies current year, 2s.; previous years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 7s.; postage extra.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. (Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is 25 shillings and the charge for a single copy, seven shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Station Street, Wembley.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

CONTENTS.						Page.
Administration Act-Probate	89					2133
Albany Harbour Board						2099
Appointments			2097,	2099, 2	101	-2, 2108
Bankruptcy						2133
Builders' Registration Ac	t—Li	st o	f R	egister	ed	
Builders, etc	· .					2115-29
Bunbury District By-election	12 .					2098
Bunbury Harbour Board						2102
Bush Fires Act						2101
Child Welfare						2099
Commissioners for Declarati	ons .					2097
Companies						2129-32
Country Areas Water Supply	Act .					2102
Country Towns Sewerage A	ct .			****		2102
						2096-7
Deceased Persons' Estates			****			2133
Electoral						2098
Factories and Shops						2095
Fire Brigades Act						2098
Health Department						2098-9
Kellerberrin Booster Statio	n.					2102
Labour, Department of						2095
Land Agents Act						2095
Lands Department				2099-2	100	, 2103-5
Licensing						2097-8
Local Government Departm						2108-13
Metropolitan Water Supply	, etc.			****		2106-8
Mines Department						2113
Municipalities				21	.01,	2108-13
Notices of Intention to Resu	ıme l	Land				2103-5
Proclamation			****			2095
Public Service Commission	er .					2096
Public Trustee						2133
Public Works Department						2101-3
Registrar General			****			2101
Registration of Ministers						2101
Tender Board						2114-15
Tenders Accepted						2114
Tenders Invited				2101	-2,	2114-15
Town Planning						2101
Water Supply, etc., Departm	ent.					2102